
2

0893 500,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,500,000.00 0.00 448,061.00

830,361.00

01 500,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,500,000.00 0.00 448,061.00

830,361.00

01 0.00

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00 0.00 448,061.00

448,061.00

10 500,000.00

0.00

500,000.00 0.00 0.00

382,300.00

500,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,500,000.00 0.00 448,061.00

830,361.00

0894 33,757,680.00

6,225,140.00

39,982,820.00 0.00 4,635,800.00

21,468,934.00

02 33,757,680.00

6,225,140.00

39,982,820.00 0.00 4,635,800.00

21,468,934.00

05 8,736,774.00

0.00

8,736,774.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

08 20,742,900.00

4,635,800.00

25,378,700.00 0.00 4,635,800.00

20,738,893.00

09 4,278,006.00

1,589,340.00

5,867,346.00 0.00 0.00

730,041.00

33,757,680.00

6,225,140.00

39,982,820.00 0.00 4,635,800.00

21,468,934.00

0895 30,010,431.00

51,519,931.00

81,530,362.00 0.00 37,973,662.00

55,593,328.00

02 30,010,431.00

51,519,931.00

81,530,362.00 0.00 37,973,662.00

55,593,328.00

01 0.00

7,281,588.00

7,281,588.00 0.00 4,781,588.00

4,781,588.00

3

0.00

0.00 669,639.00

551,939.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

117,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 669,639.00

551,939.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

117,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 551,939.00

551,939.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 117,700.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

117,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 669,639.00

551,939.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

117,700.00

0.00

0.00

1,589,340.00 6,703,085.00

0.000.00

10,221,461.00

0.00

11,810,801.00

3,518,285.00

3,184,800.00

0.00

1,589,340.00 6,703,085.00

0.000.00

10,221,461.00

0.00

11,810,801.00

3,518,285.00

3,184,800.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.000.00

8,736,774.00

0.00

8,736,774.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 4,639,807.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,455,007.00

3,184,800.00

0.00

1,589,340.00 2,063,278.00

0.000.00

1,484,687.00

0.00

3,074,027.00

2,063,278.00

0.00

0.00

1,589,340.00 6,703,085.00

0.000.00

10,221,461.00

0.00

11,810,801.00

3,518,285.00

3,184,800.00

0.00

9,734,736.00 6,395,982.00

3,811,533.000.00

9,806,316.00

0.00

19,541,052.00

2,584,449.00

0.00

0.00

9,734,736.00 6,395,982.00

3,811,533.000.00

9,806,316.00

0.00

19,541,052.00

2,584,449.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00 0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

2,500,000.00

0.00

0.00



4

04 12,683,193.00

14,262,455.00

26,945,648.00 0.00 14,262,455.00

19,445,648.00

08 8,792,676.00

5,455,554.00

14,248,230.00 0.00 2,440,755.00

9,473,189.00

09 8,534,562.00

24,520,334.00

33,054,896.00 0.00 16,488,864.00

21,892,903.00

30,010,431.00

51,519,931.00

81,530,362.00 0.00 37,973,662.00

55,593,328.00

0896 2,591,484,327.00

1,436,666,978.00

4,028,151,305.00 0.00 978,688,194.00

3,334,758,048.00

04 2,591,484,327.00

1,436,666,978.00

4,028,151,305.00 0.00 978,688,194.00

3,334,758,048.00

01 0.00

27,764,490.00

27,764,490.00 0.00 21,059,580.00

21,059,580.00

02 4,920,000.00

45,772,579.00

50,692,579.00 0.00 42,487,684.00

47,407,684.00

03 0.00

800,000.00

800,000.00 0.00 800,000.00

800,000.00

04 692,172,742.00

846,203,934.00

1,538,376,676.00 0.00 725,754,502.00

1,386,895,053.00

05 0.00

3,310,000.00

3,310,000.00 0.00 3,310,000.00

3,310,000.00

06 0.00

453,884.00

453,884.00 0.00 406,747.00

406,747.00

08 1,879,703,451.00

417,944,675.00

2,297,648,126.00 0.00 113,745,958.00

1,794,510,176.00

09 14,688,134.00

94,417,416.00

109,105,550.00 0.00 71,123,723.00

80,368,808.00

5

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.000.00

7,500,000.00

0.00

7,500,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,547,775.00 3,137,032.00

1,467,024.000.00

90,234.00

0.00

1,638,009.00

1,670,008.00

0.00

0.00

5,686,961.00 3,258,950.00

2,344,509.000.00

2,216,082.00

0.00

7,903,043.00

914,441.00

0.00

0.00

9,734,736.00 6,395,982.00

3,811,533.000.00

9,806,316.00

0.00

19,541,052.00

2,584,449.00

0.00

1,130,225.00

326,083,816.00 233,385,417.00

130,764,743.003,487,998.00

129,305,801.00

4,618,223.00

455,389,617.00

102,620,674.00

0.00

1,130,225.00

326,083,816.00 233,385,417.00

130,764,743.003,487,998.00

129,305,801.00

4,618,223.00

455,389,617.00

102,620,674.00

0.00

0.00

6,408,000.00 296,910.00

296,910.000.00

0.00

0.00

6,408,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,130,225.00

0.00 2,154,670.00

2,154,670.000.00

0.00

1,130,225.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,321,407.00 140,672,218.00

113,128,025.003,487,998.00

0.00

3,487,998.00

7,321,407.00

27,544,193.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 47,137.00

47,137.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

294,305,633.00 84,935,239.00

9,893,084.000.00

123,897,078.00

0.00

418,202,711.00

75,042,155.00

0.00

0.00

18,048,776.00 5,279,243.00

5,244,917.000.00

5,408,723.00

0.00

23,457,499.00

34,326.00

0.00



6

2,591,484,327.00

1,436,666,978.00

4,028,151,305.00 0.00 978,688,194.00

3,334,758,048.00

2,655,752,438.00

1,495,412,049.00

4,151,164,487.00 0.00 1,021,745,717.00

3,412,650,671.00

7

1,130,225.00

326,083,816.00 233,385,417.00

130,764,743.003,487,998.00

129,305,801.00

4,618,223.00

455,389,617.00

102,620,674.00

0.00

3,487,998.00

149,333,578.00 337,407,892.00

1,130,225.00 4,618,223.00

486,741,470.00

108,841,108.00

3,184,800.00

135,128,215.00

247,154,123.00


